PROCESS AUTOMATION
ENVIRO-LINE™
ENVIRONMENTAL PRESSURIZATION SYSTEMS
Worldwide Headquarters
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH · Königsberger Allee 87
68307 Mannheim · Germany
Tel. +49 621 776-0 · Fax +49 621 776-1000
e-mail: pa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com

EWN-....
(Included with panel)
Model Number Designations
      10E - WGS - WRR - UM
Series Model Number
System Style
 WGS - with general purpose switch
    LGS  - less general purpose switch
System Options
 WRR - with redundant regulator
 WVT - with vent
Mounting Confi guration
 UM - universal mount - left, right, top or bottom
 PM - panel mount - enclosure surface cutout
  (PM not available with redundant regulator - WRR confi guration)
ENVIRONMENTAL PRESSURIZATION SYSTEMS
For more information on the Enviro-Line Pressurization Enclosure and other P+F Purge/Pressurization Systems,
visit our website at www.bebcoeps.com
ENVIRO-LINEENVIRO-LINE™™
System Specifi cations
Shipping Weight: WGS - 6 lb / LGS - 5 lb
Temperature Range: -20 °F to +120 °F
Supply Pressure Range: * 5 - 120 psi
Supply Requirements: Clean air or inert gas
Safe Pressure: 0.5" water
Safe Pressure Flow Rate: 0.1 - 3.5 SCFH
System Supply Fitting: 3/8" tube fi tting
Enclosure Supply Fitting: 3/8" tube fi tting
Enclosure Reference Fitting: 1/4" tube fi tting
* With EPV-3 vent  -  120 psi max. to 5 psi min.
  Systems installed without vent must be equipped with redundant regulator set to 5 psi max.
MODEL NUMBER
Available in universal or
panel mount
WGS
With general purpose
switch
WRR
With redundant
regulator, with gauge
WVT
With vent
EPV-3-SA-00 / 90
for top or side mount
FITTINGS & CONNECTIONS
1/4” stainless steel
hex bolts & nuts